Website:   http://tchaikapharma.com 

3. Scope of activity 

The scope of activity of the company is the production and sale of medicinal products in 

finished or processed form. 

4. Capital 

The capital of the company amounts to BGN 95,900,000 (ninety five million nine hundred 

thousand), split into 95,900,000 ordinary registered shares with nominal value of BGN 1 each. 

II. SIDNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES OF COMPANY 

Herein below are presented the significant accounting policies applied in the preparation of the 

financial statements. The policies have been applied consistently for all years presented, unless